Coaches:

¢ Lucas Hibbard, Coach
o Austin Quick, Coach

Players (22)

NAME

Phenix Aston
Auhtumn Barnes
Cara Bolton
Jordan Brinkley
Giovanna Clark
Leah Clark
Maeve Corso
Leilani Drake
Kamryn Eastman
Jenna Geise
Kendyll Hathorn
Lydia Ipson
Evelyn Jackson
Katherine Magill
Piper Mason
Zania McBean
Molly Mingos

Alessandra Monacelli

Liana DeJesus
Penelope Rigdon
Violet Tracy
Isabella Wilder

Lansing
Girls 7th/8th Basketball

. 2021 - 2022

GRADE

11
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10

Athletics Director: Katie Crandall
Assistant: Alisha Scheffler

300 Ridge Rd

Lansing, NY, 14882

(607) 533-3020
https://www.lansingschools.org/

NUMBER
23
2
3
12
2
12
23
11
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5
13
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15
34
11
13
5
15
20
14
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